
Team standings
Sylvan Lake Pool League
Rnk Name Pts+ Round

Wins Rnd WinsGms

1 BALL BUSTERS 1,855 44.5 70 135 224
2 HOT & COLD 1,825 43.0 70 125 224
3 CHALK IS CHEAP 1,674 39.0 65 114 208
4 RACKS AND BALLS 1,766 40.0 70 119 224
5 SIDE POCKETS 1,765 36.0 70 112 224
6 THE PULLAWAYS 1,511 31.5 60 102 192
7 BALLBANGERS 1,668 20.0 70 92 224
8 V 8TER'S 1,457 16.0 65 65 208

Team players
Sylvan Lake Pool League
BALL BUSTERS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

2 TERRY RENFROW 9 476 52 40 0 0 1 0 12 1796 4.6
10 CHRIS ? 9 34 4 2 0 0 0 0 2
11 TAMMY FLANDERS 9 34 4 2 0 0 0 0 1 1527 3.8
14 RANDY COWDERY 8 402 48 29 0 0 0 0 6 1572 4.6
17 CLINT SHELDON 8 461 56 33 0 0 1 0 9 1491 4.6
32 JEFF MCCULLOUGH 7 59 8 2 0 0 0 0 1
34 SHANE NETREFA 7 381 52 27 0 0 0 0 5 1510 3.6

BALLBANGERS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

15 SHAWN SMITH 8 468 56 36 0 0 0 0 11 1662 4.7
18 SCOTT HAGGARD 8 32 4 2 0 0 0 0 1
40 CHRISTINA SATO 7 57 8 3 0 0 0 0 2 1417 3.3
45 TERRY DICKAU 7 83 12 4 0 0 0 0 2
48 MIKE HARASYMCHUK 7 325 48 17 0 0 0 0 3 1453 4.7
49 VAL PITTENDREIGH 7 107 16 6 0 0 0 0 2 1401 4.3
51 RENEE ST.AMAND 7 287 44 12 0 0 0 0 3 1313 4.5
52 LAURIE PITTENDREIGH 6 229 36 12 0 0 0 0 4 1417 4.6

CHALK IS CHEAP

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

4 SHAWN BLAINE 9 387 44 32 1 0 0 0 7 1719 4.9
7 DOUG SMYTH 9 310 36 26 1 0 0 0 7 1660 4.9

20 KEITH SEBO 8 155 20 10 0 0 0 1 3 1576 4.1
22 SHERRY PALOMAKI 8 280 36 16 0 0 0 1 5 1454 4.5
26 RICK BULLOCK 8 242 32 15 0 0 0 0 4 1462 4.4
41 MASON PALOMAKI 7 280 40 15 0 0 0 0 3 1436 4.5

HOT & COLD

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

1 BLAISE TIVADAR 9 413 44 36 2 0 1 0 14 1765 4.4
12 DWAYNE STOESZ 8 439 52 32 1 0 1 0 7 1569 4.7
25 MIKE MELOCHE 8 396 52 26 0 0 0 0 4 1397 4.6
27 NICK BACK 8 120 16 7 0 0 0 0 3 1475 3.8
31 LARRY STANDING 8 358 48 19 0 0 0 0 3 1423 4.7
36 BRIAN MCTAGGART 7 87 12 5 0 0 0 0 2
58 JVL TEST 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

RACKS AND BALLS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

3 DARRELL LINDSTRAND 9 322 36 26 0 0 0 0 5 1653 3.4
6 TOM SCHMITZ 9 380 44 32 0 1 2 0 9 1663 4.5

19 COLE STEPANIUK 8 415 52 29 0 0 0 0 6 1587 4.7
38 TRICIA SCHMITZ 7 316 44 19 0 0 0 0 4 1377 4.5
53 JEANNINE STEPANIUK 6 278 44 12 0 0 0 0 3 1379 4.6
55 MITCH SCHMITZ 6 23 4 1 0 0 0 0 1
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Team players
Sylvan Lake Pool League
SIDE POCKETS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

5 MATHEW BENNER 9 139 16 11 0 1 1 0 4 1549 4.4
13 ISHAN WADHWA 8 202 24 15 0 0 0 0 8 1642 4.3
16 CYRIL GUREVITCH 8 330 40 25 0 0 1 0 6 1566 4.4
21 RICH KLAKOWICH 8 307 40 23 0 0 0 0 4 1517 3.4
35 TONY KAMINSKI 7 261 36 16 0 0 0 0 4 1464 3.2
42 JEFF MIECHKOTA 7 56 8 3 0 0 0 0 2
46 MICHAEL WUETHERICK 7 248 36 11 0 0 0 0 2 1456 4.1
50 TRACI MADISON 7 158 24 8 0 0 0 0 2 1406 4.3
58 JVL TEST 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

THE PULLAWAYS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

8 NEAL HETRIC 9 412 48 33 0 0 0 0 5 1558 4.7
9 TERRANCE GRIENKE 9 171 20 14 0 0 0 0 6 1576 4.1

23 TOM KLEIN 8 306 40 23 1 0 1 1 4 1518 4.3
24 JEREMY KRUSHELNISKI 8 61 8 3 0 0 0 0 2 1622 4.2
29 JAMES DEVERT 8 30 4 1 0 0 0 0 1
30 DERRICK BAILEY 8 269 36 18 0 0 0 0 6 1474 4.6
43 MATT JONES 7 28 4 1 0 0 0 0 1 1427 3.9
54 JACKSON DEVITT 6 143 24 5 0 0 0 0 2

V 8TER'S

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

28 MARSHALL DOUGLAS 8 30 4 2 0 0 0 0 1 1480 3.9
33 JASON MANN 7 206 28 12 0 0 0 0 5 1509 3.1
37 BOB RAYNER 7 29 4 2 0 0 0 0 2
39 CHRIS CLARK 7 229 32 14 0 0 2 0 3 1527 4.5
44 BRIAN FORSTER 7 167 24 9 0 0 0 0 4
47 TROY CHRISTIE 7 82 12 6 0 0 0 0 4
56 DON DOUGLAS 5 248 48 5 0 0 0 0 1 1337 3.4
57 SARAH MURTO 5 40 8 2 0 0 0 0 1
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Player standings
Sylvan Lake Pool League

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms WinsEro+ 1st

Att
Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+

1 BLAISE TIVADAR 9 413 44 36 2 0 14 1
2 TERRY RENFROW 9 476 52 40 0 0 12 1
3 DARRELL LINDSTRAND 9 322 36 26 0 0 5 0
4 SHAWN BLAINE 9 387 44 32 1 0 7 0
5 MATHEW BENNER 9 139 16 11 0 1 4 1
6 TOM SCHMITZ 9 380 44 32 0 1 9 2
7 DOUG SMYTH 9 344 40 29 1 0 7 0
8 NEAL HETRIC 9 412 48 33 0 0 5 0
9 TERRANCE GRIENKE 9 171 20 14 0 0 6 0

10 CHRIS ? 9 34 4 2 0 0 2 0
11 TAMMY FLANDERS 9 34 4 2 0 0 1 0
12 DWAYNE STOESZ 8 439 52 32 1 0 7 1
13 ISHAN WADHWA 8 202 24 15 0 0 8 0
14 RANDY COWDERY 8 402 48 29 0 0 6 0
15 SHAWN SMITH 8 468 56 36 0 0 11 0
16 CYRIL GUREVITCH 8 330 40 25 0 0 6 1
17 CLINT SHELDON 8 461 56 33 0 0 9 1
18 SCOTT HAGGARD 8 32 4 2 0 0 1 0
19 COLE STEPANIUK 8 415 52 29 0 0 6 0
20 KEITH SEBO 8 155 20 10 0 0 3 0
21 RICH KLAKOWICH 8 307 40 23 0 0 4 0
22 SHERRY PALOMAKI 8 307 40 18 0 0 5 0
23 TOM KLEIN 8 306 40 23 1 0 4 1
24 JEREMY KRUSHELNISKI 8 61 8 3 0 0 2 0
25 MIKE MELOCHE 8 396 52 26 0 0 4 0
26 RICK BULLOCK 8 242 32 15 0 0 4 0
27 NICK BACK 8 120 16 7 0 0 3 0
28 MARSHALL DOUGLAS 8 30 4 2 0 0 1 0
29 JAMES DEVERT 8 30 4 1 0 0 1 0
30 DERRICK BAILEY 8 269 36 18 0 0 6 0
31 LARRY STANDING 8 358 48 19 0 0 3 0
32 JEFF MCCULLOUGH 7 59 8 2 0 0 1 0
33 JASON MANN 7 206 28 12 0 0 5 0
34 SHANE NETREFA 7 381 52 27 0 0 5 0
35 TONY KAMINSKI 7 261 36 16 0 0 4 0
36 BRIAN MCTAGGART 7 87 12 5 0 0 2 0
37 BOB RAYNER 7 29 4 2 0 0 2 0
38 TRICIA SCHMITZ 7 316 44 19 0 0 4 0
39 CHRIS CLARK 7 229 32 14 0 0 3 2
40 CHRISTINA SATO 7 57 8 3 0 0 2 0
41 MASON PALOMAKI 7 280 40 15 0 0 3 0
42 JEFF MIECHKOTA 7 56 8 3 0 0 2 0
43 MATT JONES 7 28 4 1 0 0 1 0
44 BRIAN FORSTER 7 167 24 9 0 0 4 0
45 TERRY DICKAU 7 83 12 4 0 0 2 0
46 MICHAEL WUETHERICK 7 248 36 11 0 0 2 0
47 TROY CHRISTIE 7 82 12 6 0 0 4 0
48 MIKE HARASYMCHUK 7 355 52 18 0 0 3 0
49 VAL PITTENDREIGH 7 107 16 6 0 0 2 0
50 TRACI MADISON 7 158 24 8 0 0 2 0
51 RENEE ST.AMAND 7 287 44 12 0 0 3 0
52 LAURIE PITTENDREIGH 6 229 36 12 0 0 4 0
53 JEANNINE STEPANIUK 6 278 44 12 0 0 3 0
54 JACKSON DEVITT 6 143 24 5 0 0 2 0
55 MITCH SCHMITZ 6 23 4 1 0 0 1 0
56 DON DOUGLAS 5 248 48 5 0 0 1 0
57 SARAH MURTO 5 40 8 2 0 0 1 0
58 JVL TEST 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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